Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
198
33-VETON
LED BATTEN
Housing Fabricated from cold rolled

H
L W
ORDERING GUIDE
33                 VETON          108                  8           830      IP20
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Model
SUS Suspension Kit
ORDERING CODE No. of Lamps L W H
33-VETON-108-8 1 610 57 77
33-VETON-116-16 1 1220 57 77
33-VETON-208-16 2 610 102 77
33-VETON-216-32 2 1220 102 77
33-VETON-218-36 2 1220 102 77
Dimensions are in mm
No. of Total Total
Lamps Wattage Lumen
33-VETON-108-8 830 840 865 1 8W 800 lm